
PRIMO ANNO 

FARMACIA

dal 18/11 al 22/11

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00



PRIMO ANNO

FARMACIA
dal 25/11al 29/11

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso MATEMATICA

E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

LAB MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Pozza

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00



PRIMO ANNO

FARMACIA
dal 02/12 al 06/12

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso LABORATORIO 

CHIMICA GENERALE
Prof. Ragusa

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

LAB MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Pozza

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00



PRIMO ANNO

FARMACIA
dal 09/12 al 13/12

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

LABORATORIO 
CHIMICA GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso LABORATORIO 

CHIMICA GENERALE
Prof. Ragusa

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

LAB MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Pozza

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00



PRIMO ANNO

FARMACIA
dal 16/12 al 20/12

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso LABORATORIO 

CHIMICA GENERALE
Prof. Ragusa

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

LAB MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Pozza

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00



PRIMO ANNO

FARMACIA
dal 6/01 al 10/01

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15
MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00
MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso MATEMATICA

E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

LAB MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Pozza

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00



PRIMO ANNO

FARMACIA
dal 13/01 al 17/01

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso LABORATORIO 

CHIMICA GENERALE
Prof. Ragusa

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

LAB MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Pozza

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00



PRIMO ANNO

FARMACIA
dal 20/01 al 24/01

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

CHIMICA
GENERALE

Prof. Ragusa

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso LABORATORIO 

CHIMICA GENERALE
Prof. Ragusa

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

LAB MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Pozza

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00



PRIMO ANNO

FARMACIA
dal 27/01 al 31/01

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ

10:00-10:45

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

INGLESE
Prof.ssa Fortuzzi

FISICA
Prof. Di Santo 

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Caruso

LAB MATEMATICA
E STATISTICA
Prof. Pozza

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00


